
Linn County R-1 School Personnel 2024-25
ADMINISTRATION:
Ryan Livingston Superintendent rlivingston@linnr1.k12.mo.us

Devin Shrum Principal dshrum@linnr1.k12.mo.us

TEACHING STAFF:
McKenna Lambert Preschool mlambert@linnr1.k12.mo.us

Jenny Seals Kindergarten jseals@linnr1.k12.mo.us

Mollie Livingston 1st Grade mlivingston@linnr1.k12.mo.us

Charity Banko 2nd Grade cbanko@linnr1.k12.mo.us

Whitney Gardner 3rd Grade wgardner@linnr1.k12.mo.us

Lillian Conger 4th Grade lconger@linnr1.k12.mo.us

Sasha Parker 5th Grade sparker@linnr1.k12.mo.us

Robyn Sayre HS English rsayre@linnr1.k12.mo.us

Sidney Jeffries Science sjeffries@linnr1.k12.mo.us

Kerry Burkholder Math kburkholder@linnr1.k12.mo.us

Caley Sparks Math csparks@linnr1.k12.mo.us

Catherine Black Counselor/A+ cblack@linnr1.k12.mo.us

Julie Bagley Librarian, P/T jbagley@linnr1.k12.mo.us

Sara Jennings Art K-12 sjennings@linnr1.k12.mo.us

Jamie Phinney Music jphinney@linnr1.k12.mo.us

Peyton Niemeier Vo-Ag/FFA pniemeier@linnr1.k12.mo.us

McKenzie Shrum Business/Yearbook mshrum@linnr1.k12.mo.us

Jenna Barber PE jbarber@linnr1.k12.mo.us

Brandy Dudley Title I bdudley@linnr1.k12.mo.us

Janie Wood Title I/PAT jwood@linnr1.k12.mo.us

Arieal Wilkerson Speech awilkerson@linnr1.k12.mo.us

Christina Moore Special Ed K-12 cmoore@linnr1.k12.mo.us

Brooke Allnutt Special Ed K-12 ballnutt@linnr1.k12.mo.us

Angela Wiles Social Studies awiles@linnr1.k12.mo.us

SECRETARIES:
Natalie Harris Supt. Secr./Bookkeeper nharris@linnr1.k12.mo.us

June Woodside Princ. Secr./Nurse jwoodside@linnr1.k12.mo.us

TEACHER'S AIDES:
Angie Grismore Special Ed Aide agrismore@linnr1.k12.mo.us

Violet McClamroch Special Ed Aide vmcclamroch@linnr1.k12.mo.us

Charity Eppy Special Ed Aide ceppy@linnr1.k12.mo.us

Mindy Rhoades Special Ed Aide mrhoades@linnr1.k12.mo.us


